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Progress Monitoring Log

Teacher School year

Grade Class period

Suggested Timeline for Progress Monitoring

PASSAGE READING FLUENCY ASSESSMENT PROGRESS MONITORING

BOY: Two weeks after school starts PM 1: August, September, October, or November

MOY: Mid-January PM 2: December, January, or February

EOY: Mid-April to May PM 3: March, April, or May

Name

BOY/
MOY/EOY 

or PM Date Passage Title
Equated 
Score(s)

Average 
Equated 

Score

Mrs. Williams

6

09–10

5th

Heather 
Castillo

BOY
PM

MOY
PM
PM

EOY

9/25
11/10

1/16
2/20
3/30

5/10

30/51/51
33

30/42/53
54
58

73/74/85

44
33

42
54
58

77

Penguins

The Writing Pencil
Jim Henson

Jeffrey 
Coleman

BOY
PM

PM
MOY
PM

EOY

9/25
10/20

12/15
1/17
3/20

5/10

32/69/71
62

74
51/59/74
87
79/87/100

57
62

74
61
87

89

The Aye Aye

Mrs. Mason’s Gift

Jim Henson




