Progress Monitoring Log

Teacher	Mrs. Williams	School year	09-10
Grade	6	Class period	5th

Suggested Timeline for Progress Monitoring

PASSAGE READING FLUENCY ASSESSMENT	PROGRESS MONITORING
BOY: Two weeks after school starts	PM 1: August, September, October, or November
MOY: Mid-January	PM 2: December, January, or February
EOY: Mid-April to May	PM 3: March, April, or May

Name	BOY/ MOY/EOY or PM	Date	Passage Title	Equated Score(s)	Average Equated Score
Heather Castillo	BOY	9/25		30/51/51	44
	PM	11/10	Penguins	33	33
	MOY	1/16		30/42/53	42
	PM	2/20	The Writing Pencil	54	54
	PM	3/30	Jim Henson	58	58
	EOY	5/10		73/74/85	77
Jeffrey Coleman	BOY	9/25		32/69/71	57
	PM	10/20	The Aye Aye	62	62
	PM	12/15	Jím Henson	74	74
	MOY	1/17		51/59/74	61
	PM	3/20	Mrs. Mason's Gift	87	87
	EOY	5/10		79/87/100	89